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091 - Sanford 9-Ball Doubles

Name

Tracy McGrath *
Cain Johnson
James Wilcox
William Cordray
Dustin Turek
Angelika Cordray
Maryanne Hamilton
Jason Wilcox
Joseph Young
Briana Morgan
Caelin Worthington
Nathaniel McGrath
Tyler McGrath
Gordon Wilcox
David Cordray
Suzanne Langlais
Maryanne Martin

Member #

02933
15747
12764
09470
06064
09563
12794
14158
11123
15014
15402
15086
15347
14675
12074
00689
02935

Team
09105
09106
09103

09102

09104
09102
09104
09103
09106
09104
09101
09101
09105
09103
09105
09106
09101

T™MP

12

15
12

10

13

13

10
10
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Points

168
123
91

164
128
84
81

101
131
80
78
124
71

84
80
58
60

Points

Match
14.00
13.67
11.38
10.93
10.67
10.50
10.13
10.10
10.08
10.00
9.75
9.54
8.88
8.40
8.00
7.25
6.67

% of
Avail
Points Place

700 % 1
68.3 % 2
56.9 % 3
547 % 4
53.3 % 5
52.5 % 6
50.6 % 7
50.5 % 8
504 % 9
50.0 % 10
48.8 % 1
47.7 % 12
44.4 % 13
420 % 14
40.0 % 15
36.3 % 16
333 % 17
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